
HOURS
Sunday-Thursday:

10 p.m. - 8 a.m.

Midnight - 10 a.m.
Friday-Saturday:

Courtesy hours are 24 hours a 
day, 7 days a week.  

Please respect those around you and keep 
your noise level down.  



CHUTE 
This chute will close
at approximately 10 p.m. each 
night. Please plan accordingly

Do not throw cardboard boxes, 
carpets, or other large objects 

down the chute.

TRASH



Did you bring your

CANE 
CARD

STOP



You will be arrested.

FAKE ID?

It is a FELONY in the 
state of Florida.

 GET RID OF IT



Keep the bathroom as clean as possible 

Keep the sinks clean 

We don’t want to live in each other’s mess

Rinse out leftover toothpaste

Keep the toilet and shower stalls clean 
Use the trashcans for hair, toilet paper scraps, etc.

Don’t leave items overnight in the bathroom 

Try to minimize water waste

Don’t throw away prohibited items in the trash

Don’t take trashcans out of the bathroom 

They will be thrown away

Please clean out the sinks after washing dishes

NO WOMEN  ALLOWED



Keep the bathroom as clean as possible 

Keep the sinks clean 

We don’t want to live in each other’s mess

Rinse out leftover toothpaste

Keep the toilet and shower stalls clean 
Use the trashcans for hair, toilet paper scraps, etc.

Don’t leave items overnight in the bathroom 

Try to minimize water waste

Don’t throw away prohibited items in the trash

Don’t take trashcans out of the bathroom 

They will be thrown away

Please clean out the sinks after washing dishes

NO MEN  ALLOWED



• Candles and Incense

• Cinder Blocks

• Drug Paraphernalia

• Firearms/ Weapons

• Electric Heaters

PROHIBITED

• Personal Air Conditioners

• Fuels

• Pets (excluding fish in a tank   
   less than 10 gallons) 

• Alcohol Paraphernalia (ex. shot      
glasses, funnels) 

• Open Heating Elements

• Wireless Routers

• Internet Switches

• Alcohol

• Illegal Drugs

• Hookahs

• Toaster Oven

• Sun Lamps

• Gas or Charcoal Grills

• Oil Filled Deep Fryers

• Electric Woks

• Neon Lights, Black Lights, and   
   Lava Lamps

• Open Coil or Open Flamed      
Appliances 

• Convection Ovens

• Oil Popcorn Poppers

• Chest Freezers

• Waterbeds

• Electric Heaters

ITEMS 



NUMBERS 
GCA & Facilities
Senior Academic Advisor (FYE), Residential Colleges
Admissions Office
Counseling Center
Dean of Students Office
Department of Housing and Residential Life
Dining Services
Disability Services
Eaton Residential College Reception Desk
Financial Services
Health Center
Hecht Residential College Reception Desk
Honor Council
Information Technology (IT) Assistance
International Student and Scholar Services
Mahoney Residential College Reception Desk
Multicultural Student Affairs Office
Orientation and Commuter Student Involvement
Parking and Transportation
Pearson Residential College Reception Desk
Registrar and Records
Richter Library
Stanford Residential College Reception Desk
Student Account Services
Wellness Center
UM Police Department
University Village Reception Desk

8282
8794
4323
5522
5353
4505
3584
2374
4282
5222
9100
2188
5354
6565
2271
4144
2855
5646
3096
4211
2294
4722
2555
6430
8500
6666
3680

CAMPUS


