# OUIET HOURS

**Sunday-Thursday:** 

10 p.m. - 8 a.m.

**Friday-Saturday:** 

Midnight - 10 a.m.

Courtesy hours are 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Please respect those around you and keep your noise level down.



#### TRASH GHUTE

#### This chute will close

at approximately 10 p.m. each night. Please plan accordingly

Do not throw cardboard boxes, carpets, or other large objects down the chute.





# Did you bring your CANE CARD



# FAKE D? GETRIDOFIT

## It is a **FELONY** in the state of Florida.

You will be arrested.



#### BATHROOM GUIDELINES

Keep the bathroom as clean as possible

We don't want to live in each other's mess

Keep the sinks clean

Rinse out leftover toothpaste
Please clean out the sinks after washing dishes

Keep the toilet and shower stalls clean

Use the trashcans for hair, toilet paper scraps, etc.

Don't leave items overnight in the bathroom

They will be thrown away

Try to minimize water waste

Don't throw away prohibited items in the trash

Don't take trashcans out of the bathroom

## NO WOMEN ALLOWED HRI.

# BATHROOM GUIDEINES

Keep the bathroom as clean as possible

We don't want to live in each other's mess

Keep the sinks clean

Rinse out leftover toothpaste Please clean out the sinks after washing dishes

Keep the toilet and shower stalls clean

Use the trashcans for hair, toilet paper scraps, etc.

Don't leave items overnight in the bathroom

They will be thrown away

Try to minimize water waste

Don't throw away prohibited items in the trash

Don't take trashcans out of the bathroom

NO MEN ALLOWED



# PROHIBIED INSTANTANTES

- Candles and Incense
- Cinder Blocks
- Electric Heaters
- Personal Air Conditioners
- Fuels
- Pets (excluding fish in a tank less than 10 gallons)
- Open Heating Elements
- Wireless Routers
- Internet Switches
- Alcohol
- Alcohol Paraphernalia (ex. shot glasses, funnels)
- Illegal Drugs
- Drug Paraphernalia
- Firearms/ Weapons

- Hookahs
- Toaster Oven
- Neon Lights, Black Lights, and Lava Lamps
- Gas or Charcoal Grills
- Oil Filled Deep Fryers
- Electric Woks
- Convection Ovens
- Open Coil or Open Flamed Appliances
- Oil Popcorn Poppers
- Chest Freezers
- Waterbeds
- Electric Heaters
- Sun Lamps



### CAMPUS NUMBERS

GCA & Facilities	8282
Senior Academic Advisor (FYE), Residential Colleges	8794
Admissions Office	4323
Counseling Center	5522
Dean of Students Office	5353
Department of Housing and Residential Life	4505
Dining Services	3584
Disability Services	2374
Eaton Residential College Reception Desk	4282
Financial Services	5222
Health Center	9100
Hecht Residential College Reception Desk	2188
Honor Council	5354
Information Technology (IT) Assistance	6565
International Student and Scholar Services	2271
Mahoney Residential College Reception Desk	4144
Multicultural Student Affairs Office	2855
Orientation and Commuter Student Involvement	5646
Parking and Transportation	3096
Pearson Residential College Reception Desk	4211
Registrar and Records	2294
Richter Library	4722
Stanford Residential College Reception Desk	2555
Student Account Services	6430
Wellness Center	8500
UM Police Department	6666
University Village Reception Desk	3680

